• The first four (4) winners will be awarded the following cash prizes: 

o First Prize twenty thousand (20,000) Euros 

o Second Prize ten thousand (10,000) Euros 

o Third Prize six thousand (6,000) Euros 

o Fourth Prize four thousand (4,000) Euros 

• Six (6) prizes of one thousand five hundred (1,500) Euros each will be awarded to those who 

qualified for Phase C, excluding those who received the above A, B, C, D prizes. 

• The Organizer reserves the right to publish the details of the winners (names of all 

participants to whom prizes are awarded or gifts are given) on the website of the